
From To
5998 1 5998 FULLY PAID 06-12-2022 30-12-2023 DEMAT

2 5999 6000 FULLY PAID 07-12-2022 31-12-2023 DEMAT
3998 6001 9998 FULLY PAID 06-12-2022 30-12-2023 DEMAT

1 9999 9999 FULLY PAID 07-12-2022 31-12-2023 DEMAT
1 10000 10000 FULLY PAID 06-12-2022 30-12-2023 DEMAT

2215000 10001 2225000 FULLY PAID 06-12-2022 30-12-2025 DEMAT
44963 2225001 2269963 FULLY PAID 07-12-2022 31-12-2023 DEMAT
78260 2269964 2348223 FULLY PAID 07-12-2022 31-12-2023 DEMAT

114198 2348224 2462421 FULLY PAID 06-12-2022 30-12-2023 DEMAT
47579 2462422 2510000 FULLY PAID 07-12-2022 31-12-2023 DEMAT

4004990 2510001 6514990 FULLY PAID 06-12-2022 30-12-2023 DEMAT
221806 6514991 6736796 FULLY PAID 07-12-2022 31-12-2023 DEMAT
205563 6736797 6942359 FULLY PAID 06-12-2022 30-12-2023 DEMAT
85644 6942360 7028003 FULLY PAID 07-12-2022 31-12-2023 DEMAT

2600000 7028004 9628003 IPO DEMAT
9628003

FREE
Total

PNGS GARGI FASHION JEWELLERY LIMITED - IPO
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